DM | SPRINT 2024

HOLSTEBRO

RACE 142 MEN SENIOR K1 1000 A FINAL

PLADS BANE NAVN
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BRYDE Philip

Empty lane

Empty lane
SIBBERSEN Magnus

Empty lane

CRAFT ;:-
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KAJAKKLUBBEN PAGAJ
30.08.2024 - 01.09.2024

SAT PM 12:37

KLUB RESULTAT

3:46:413
+0:00.000

3:47:690
+0:01.277

3:47:794
+0:01.381

3:48:509
+0:02.096

HK 3:56:273
+0:09.860

3:57:326
+0:10.913

3:59:702
+0:13.289

HvK 4:01:564
+0:15.151

4:02:765
+0:16.352
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