

RACE 142 MEN SENIOR K1 1000 A FINAL

SAT PM 12:37

PLADS	BANE	NAVN	KLUB	RESULTAT
1	6	Empty lane		3:46:413 +0:00.000
2	4	Empty lane		3:47:690 +0:01.277
3	9	Empty lane		3:47:794 +0:01.381
4	5	Empty lane		3:48:509 +0:02.096
5	7	BRYDE Philip	HK	3:56:273 +0:09.860
6	8	Empty lane		3:57:326 +0:10.913
7	3	Empty lane		3:59:702 +0:13.289
8	1	SIBBERSEN Magnus	HvK	4:01:564 +0:15.151
9	2	Empty lane		4:02:765 +0:16.352